A Brief Introduction of
Liftech United Technologies
Sh
an
gh
ai
 li
fte

最大撞击速
度(m/s)
最大质量
（kg)
最小质量
（kg)
缓冲行程
（mm)
自然高度
(mm)
注油量
（L） 底板尺寸(mm) 底板孔距
(mm)
底板孔径
(mm)
OBC15B ≤1.5 1.72 3500 600 158 500 0.66 140*140*14 100*100 4-φ14
OBC15C ≤1.5 1.72 4600 450 160 500 0.7 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC16B ≤1.6 1.84 3500 600 175 536 0.7 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC16C ≤1.6 1.84 4600 450 175 540 0.75 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC18B ≤1.75 2.01 3500 600 210 626 0.9 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC18C ≤1.75 2.01 4600 450 210 600 0.9 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC20B ≤2 2.3 4300 600 275 796 1.18 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC20C ≤2 2.3 4600 450 275 780 1.15 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC25BA ≤2.5 2.88 4550 600 435 1196 1.8 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC25C ≤2.5 2.88 4600 450 425 1125 1.8 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
OBC30C ≤3.0 3.45 4600 800 640 1696 5.4 190*140*14 150*100 4-φ14
Sh
an
gh
ai